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Price
32.59 AUD

Difference

General attributes
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Type

Style

Strike price
Maturity
Contract size
Settlement date

Delivery date

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

6m
-8.01%
-2.84

19.16

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.97% (-0.32)

ALD\24L19\0.01
AUX

AUD

Option
AMPOL LTD.
CALL
American
0.01 AUD
2024/12/19
100
2024/07/10

33.63 AUD (50)
34.33 AUD (50)
32.59 AUD
32.59 AUD
32.59 AUD
32.91 AUD
Ampol

32.59 (24/07/10)
32.59 (24/07/10)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 32.66 AUD (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 32.89 AUD (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 36.32 AUD (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - AUD (-)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/07/11 h Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/07/10 h Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/07/09 h Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/07/08 h Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/07/04 h Akciové trhy - denni zprava

41.48 AUD (2024/04/05)
31.71 AUD (2024/06/24)

-AUD (-)
- AUD (-)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?ISIN=AU0000088338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445350912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem679570_index=on%20sector&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=445350912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24751ccf054ee5dcd16c8122db441edb726b0dedfe38888111abb9a994444fc6&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b9ddd2ab9cb2ccbc&time=1720839930&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cc93d177554475f6f71d640687bbfef25572e14fb3a58fb928effe9ccae46cf&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a826e9d3a8b51525&time=1720839930&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=636624366162283bd5c740fe5962b7ec3919206d36b4f088569aef90495dd63a&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff03be45506d5f2a7&time=1720839930&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=287ff51dcd06c3d78b0dcc141f8eaf8bf2ae4a3277c517198499b22ccbf559ac&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c49edf62513d23de&time=1720839930&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2831566a4e0c0e72d932fed90a8c83bdbc4d21f134b98353b6f5c0ea83787c5d&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ebb74a783e24c5894&time=1720839930&tool=RSC
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